物料编号 型号 电压等级 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外
径 mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω
/km
ANG07.002.01.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×1.5 31/0.25 5 39.1 13.3
ANG07.002.01.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×2.5 41/0.25 5.7 54.4 7.98
ANG07.002.01.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×4 51/0.25 6.6 78 4.95
ANG07.002.01.006.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×6 82/0.25 7.2 101.6 3.3
ANG07.002.01.010.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×10 123/0.4 9.1 161.8 1.91
ANG07.002.01.016.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×16 77/0.4 10.3 231.4 1.21
ANG07.002.01.025.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×25 189/0.4 12.2 334.7 0.78
ANG07.002.01.035.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×35 266/0.4 13.7 445.4 0.554
ANG07.002.01.050.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×50 380/0.4 16.09 621.3 0.386
ANG07.002.01.070.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×70 532/0.4 18.12 830.4 0.272
ANG07.002.01.095.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×95 722/0.4 20.59 1110.4 0.206
ANG07.002.01.120.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×120 925/0.4 22.73 1392.4 0.161
ANG07.002.01.150.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×150 1147/0.4 25.05 1712.1 0.129
ANG07.002.01.185.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×185 1403/0.4 27.32 2075.6 0.106
ANG07.002.01.240.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×240 1830/0.4 30.37 2657.9 0.0801
ANG07.002.01.300.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 1×300 2318/0.4 33.46 3318.5 0.0641
ANG07.002.02.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 2×1.5 31/0.25 9 82.3 13.3
ANG07.002.02.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 2×2.5 41/0.25 10.6 119 7.98
ANG07.002.02.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 2×4 51/0.25 12.2 168.5 4.95
ANG07.002.02.006.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 2×6 82/0.25 13.6 224.5 3.3
ANG07.002.02.010.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 2×10 123/0.4 18 389.8 1.91
ANG07.002.02.016.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 2×16 77/0.4 20.6 552.2 1.21
ANG07.002.02.025.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 2×25 189/0.4 24.4 790 0.78
ANG07.002.03.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×1.5 31/0.25 9.51 108.1 13.3
ANG07.002.03.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×2.5 41/0.25 11.22 158.6 7.98
ANG07.002.03.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×4 51/0.25 12.94 227.6 4.95
ANG07.002.03.006.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×6 82/0.25 14.63 312.7 3.3
ANG07.002.03.010.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×10 123/0.4 19.27 532.3 1.91
ANG07.002.03.016.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×16 77/0.4 22.26 773.9 1.21
ANG07.002.03.025.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×25 189/0.4 26.34 1111.7 0.78
ANG07.002.03.035.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×35 266/0.4 29.54 1473.6 0.554
ANG07.002.03.050.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×50 380/0.4 34.67 2046.1 0.386
ANG07.002.03.070.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×70 532/0.4 39.04 2724.2 0.272
ANG07.002.03.095.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×95 722/0.4 44.11 3618 0.206
ANG07.002.03.120.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×120 925/0.4 48.25 4496.7 0.161
ANG07.002.03.150.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×150 1147/0.4 53.24 5524.6 0.129
ANG07.002.03.185.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×185 1403/0.4 58.11 6691.7 0.106
ANG07.002.03.240.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×240 1830/0.4 65.26 8640.1 0.0801
ANG07.002.03.300.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×300 2318/0.4 72.09 10792.6 0.0641
ANG07.002.04.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×1.5 31/0.25 10.54 139.9 13.3
ANG07.002.04.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×2.5 41/0.25 12.44 205.4 7.98
ANG07.002.04.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×4 51/0.25 14.33 295.4 4.95
ANG07.002.04.006.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×6 82/0.25 16.18 405.2 3.3
ANG07.002.04.010.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×10 123/0.4 21.21 682.2 1.91
ANG07.002.04.016.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×16 77/0.4 24.52 996.1 1.21
ANG07.002.04.025.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×25 189/0.4 29.23 1447.9 0.78
ANG07.002.04.035.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×35 266/0.4 32.58 1906.5 0.554
ANG07.002.04.050.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×50 380/0.4 38.47 2670.1 0.386
ANG07.002.04.070.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×70 532/0.4 43.32 3559.8 0.272
ANG07.002.04.095.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×95 722/0.4 49.13 4751.6 0.206
ANG07.002.04.120.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×120 925/0.4 53.52 5884 0.161
ANG07.002.04.150.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×150 1147/0.4 59.46 7285.3 0.129
ANG07.002.04.185.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×185 1403/0.4 64.87 8823.3 0.106
ANG07.002.04.240.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×240 1830/0.4 72.56 11347.3 0.0801
ANG07.002.04.300.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 4×300 2318/0.4 80.35 14214.6 0.0641
ANG07.002.05.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 5×1.5 31/0.25 11.44 167.8 13.3
ANG07.002.05.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 5×2.5 41/0.25 13.73 253.7 7.98
ANG07.002.05.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 5×4 51/0.25 15.82 364.8 4.95
ANG07.002.05.006.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 5×6 82/0.25 17.84 499.7 3.3
ANG07.002.05.010.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 5×10 123/0.4 23.29 835.1 1.91
ANG07.002.05.016.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 5×16 77/0.4 26.93 1221.9 1.21
ANG07.002.05.025.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 5×25 189/0.4 32.12 1777.2 0.78
ANG07.002.06.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 6×1.5 31/0.25 13.4 224.4 13.3
ANG07.002.12.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 12×1.5 31/0.25 17.71 414.8 13.3
ANG07.002.18.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 18×1.5 31/0.25 20.8 596.8 13.3
ANG07.002.24.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 24×1.5 31/0.25 24.4 789 13.3
ANG07.002.36.001.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 36×1.5 31/0.25 28 1128.5 13.3
ANG07.002.06.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 6×2.5 41/0.25 15.9 330.8 7.98
ANG07.002.12.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 12×2.5 41/0.25 21.02 613.1 7.98
ANG07.002.18.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 18×2.5 41/0.25 24.7 884.1 7.98
ANG07.002.24.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 24×2.5 41/0.25 29.2 1180.8 7.98
ANG07.002.36.002.50B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 36×2.5 41/0.25 33.7 1707.8 7.98
ANG07.002.06.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 6×4 51/0.25 18.2 467.5 4.95
ANG07.002.12.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 12×4 51/0.25 24.34 885.4 4.95
ANG07.002.18.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 18×4 51/0.25 28.6 1280.8 4.95
ANG07.002.03.01.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×4+1×2.5 51/0.25 13.91 441.4 4.95
ANG07.002.03.01.004.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×6+1×4 82/0.25 15.82 625 3.3
ANG07.002.03.01.010.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×10+1×6 123/0.4 20.31 920.1 1.91
ANG07.002.03.01.016.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×16+1×10 77/0.4 23.79 1452.4 1.21
ANG07.002.03.01.025.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×25+1×16 189/0.4 28 2063.2 0.78
ANG07.002.03.01.035.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×35+1×16 266/0.4 30.76 2396.1 0.554
ANG07.002.03.01.050.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×50+1×25 380/0.4 36.36 3438.5 0.386
ANG07.002.03.01.070.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×70+1×35 532/0.4 40.68 4548.1 0.272
ANG07.002.03.01.095.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×95+1×50 722/0.4 46.36 6284.5 0.206
ANG07.002.03.01.120.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×120+1×70 925/0.4 51.02 8066.9 0.161
ANG07.002.03.01.150.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×150+1×70 1147/0.4 55.48 9007.2 0.129
ANG07.002.03.01.185.00B FDEU 0.6/1 kV 3×185+1×95 1403/0.4 58.49 10969.8 0.106
ANG07.002.01.010.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×10 123/0.4 10.9 207.7 1.91
ANG07.002.01.016.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×16 77/0.4 12.1 282.9 1.21
ANG07.002.01.025.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×25 189/0.4 13.8 388.7 0.78
ANG07.002.01.035.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×35 266/0.4 15.3 506.1 0.554
ANG07.002.01.050.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×50 380/0.4 17.29 676 0.386
ANG07.002.01.070.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×70 532/0.4 19.32 892.3 0.272
ANG07.002.01.095.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×95 722/0.4 21.79 1181.6 0.206
ANG07.002.01.120.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×120 925/0.4 23.93 1472.1 0.161
ANG07.002.01.150.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×150 1147/0.4 26.25 1800.7 0.129
ANG07.002.01.185.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×185 1403/0.4 28.12 2145.9 0.106
ANG07.002.01.240.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×240 1830/0.4 31.17 2736.8 0.0801
ANG07.002.01.300.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 1×300 2318/0.4 33.86 3374 0.0641
ANG07.002.03.010.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×10 123/0.4 23.16 680.2 1.91
ANG07.002.03.016.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×16 77/0.4 26.15 944 1.21
ANG07.002.03.025.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×25 189/0.4 29.79 1290.5 0.78
ANG07.002.03.035.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×35 266/0.4 33 1674.5 0.554
ANG07.002.03.050.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×50 380/0.4 37.26 2228.2 0.386
ANG07.002.03.070.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×70 532/0.4 41.63 2930.6 0.272
ANG07.002.03.095.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×95 722/0.4 46.7 3854.4 0.206
ANG07.002.03.120.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×120 925/0.4 50.84 4757.4 0.161
ANG07.002.03.150.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×150 1147/0.4 55.83 5814.6 0.129
ANG07.002.03.185.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×185 1403/0.4 59.84 6926 0.106
ANG07.002.03.240.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×240 1830/0.4 66.98 8912.6 0.0801
ANG07.002.03.300.00B FDEU 1.8/3 kV 3×300 2318/0.4 72.96 10996.3 0.0641